
Beverage Pastry & More 
Our pastry cases feature a wide variety of desserts that change 

throughout seasons and holidays. While the following list of 

items are featured daily, availability is not guaranteed. Items and 

pricing are subject to change.

*gluten free

AMIE Bakery is a facility that uses nuts. Please let your server know if a person 

in your party has an allergy. 

AMIE Bakery |  508.428.1005 

1254 Main Street, Osterville MA 

amiebakery.com 

Blueberry Muffin 

Scone 

Barnstable Bun 

Plain Croissant 

Chocolate Croissant 

Almond Croissant 

Chocolate Almond Croissant  

Spinach Feta Croissant 

Flourless Chocolate Cake* 

Lemon Bar 

Raspberry Walnut Shortbread Bar 

S’mores Bar 

Peanut Butter Dream Bar 

French Macaron* 

Coconut Macaroon*  

Cupcakes 

Sea Salt Chocolate Chip cookie 

Sprinkle cookie 

AMIE Signature cookie

2.95 

2.75 

4.50 

2.95 

4.75 

4.85 

5.25 

4.65 

8.75 

3.75 

3.65 

4.85 

5.95 

2.55 

3.25 

3.85 

3.25 

2.95 

2.75

Brewed Coffee

Amie Blend, Dark Roast, or Decaf

Café Au Lait 

Your choice of coffee with steamed milk

Iced Tea

Unsweetened, flavors may vary

Hot Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

Espresso

Americano (hot or iced)

Macchiato

Espresso with a touch of foam

Matcha Latte (hot or iced)

Latte (hot or iced)

Cappuccino

Chai Tea Latte

French Press

A personal press of our dark roast coffee, 

available dine-in only, serves 2-3

2.85

3.40

2.25

2.25

3.95

4.95

3.50

3.50

3.25

4.95

4.85

4.85

4.85

8.75

3.25

3.75

2.50

2.50

4.99

3.50

5.50

5.85

5.75

5.85

small large



lunch
breakfast

 

SMOOTHIes

Croissant Sandwiches 

Egg & Cheese    7. 

Ham & Cheese   9. 

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese  9.

McAMIE    8. 

Sausage, egg, & cheese on scratch-baked cheddar biscuit

Quiche 

Ham & Cheese   6.50

Spinach, Tomato, Feta 6.50

AMIE Wakeup   10.00

Cold brew, banana, peanut butter, oats, almond milk, and 

chocolate protein powder

Cape Codder   9.50 

Cranberries, banana, orange juice, yogurt, and agave

Berry Daze   9.50 

Mixed berries, almond milk, yogurt, and agave

Mermaid    9.50 

Spinach, pineapple, banana, orange juice, and spirulina

Tuna Melt    10.

Tuna salad and melted cheese on our brioche roll 

Green Goddess   10.

Lettuce, avocado, cucumber, and homemade green goddess 

dressing on our seeded bread 

James BLT    10.

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on our brioche roll 

Turkey Pesto   10.

Oven-roasted turkey, house pesto, lettuce, and tomato on  

our brioche roll 

Grilled Cheese & Tomato 10.

Fontina cheese and tomato on our seeded bread 

Chef Salad   13.95

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, hard boiled egg, turkey, ham,  

fontina cheese, and AMIE vinaigrette  

Cobb Salad   14.95

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, hard boiled egg, avocado, feta, 

applewood smoked bacon, turkey, and AMIE vinaigrette  

Soup of the Day  6.50


