ICE CREAM
SODA FOUNTAIN
COFFEE



PASTRIES

BAKED FRESH

DAILY

ICE CREAM
SODA FOUNTAIN
COFFEE



PASTRIES

BAKED FRESH

DAILY

BAKERY

BEVERAGE

DEVEROE		
	small	large
Brewed Coffee Amie Blend, Dark Roast, or Decaf	2.85	3.25
Café Au Lait Your choice of coffee with steamed milk	3.40	3.75
Iced Tea Unsweetened, flavors may vary	2.25	2.50
Hot Tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green	2.25	2.50
Cold Brew	3.95	4.99
Nitro Cold Brew	4.95	
Espresso	3.50	
Americano (hot or iced)	3.50	3.50
Macchiato Espresso with a touch of foam	3.25	
Matcha Latte (hot or iced)	4.95	5.50
Latte (hot or iced)	4.85	5.85
Cappuccino	4.85	5.75
Chai Tea Latte	4.85	5.85
French Press A personal press of our dark roast coffee,	8.75	

available dine-in only, serves 2-3

PASTRY & MORE

Our pastry cases feature a wide variety of desserts that change throughout seasons and holidays. While the following list of items are featured daily, availability is not guaranteed. Items and pricing are subject to change.

Blueberry Muffin	2.95
Scone	2.75
Barnstable Bun	4.50
Plain Croissant	2.95
Chocolate Croissant	4.75
Almond Croissant	4.85
Chocolate Almond Croissant	5.25
Spinach Feta Croissant	4.65
Flourless Chocolate Cake*	8.75
Lemon Bar	3.75
Raspberry Walnut Shortbread Bar	3.65
S'mores Bar	4.85
Peanut Butter Dream Bar	5.95
French Macaron*	2.55
Coconut Macaroon*	3.25
Cupcakes	3.85
Sea Salt Chocolate Chip cookie	3.25
Sprinkle cookie	2.95
AMIE Signature cookie	2.75

*gluten free

AMIE Bakery is a facility that uses nuts. Please let your server know if a person in your party has an allergy.

AMIE Bakery | 508.428.1005 1254 Main Street, Osterville MA amiebakery.com

LUNCH

Tuna Melt .01

Tuna salad and melted cheese on our brioche roll

.01 Green Goddess

dressing on our seeded bread Lettuce, avocado, cucumber, and homemade green goddess

.01 James BLT

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on our brioche roll

.01 Turkey Pesto

Oven-roasted turkey, house pesto, lettuce, and tomato on

our brioche roll

Grilled Cheese & Tomato 10.

Fontina cheese and tomato on our seeded bread

39.21 Chef Salad

fontina cheese, and AMIE vinaigrette Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, hard boiled egg, turkey, ham,

36.4r Copp Salad

applewood smoked bacon, turkey, and AMIE vinaigrette Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, hard boiled egg, avocado, feta,

Soup of the Day 05.5

BKEVKEVZL

Croissant Sandwiches

.9 Ham & Cheese Egg & Cheese

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese .9

.8 **McAMIE**

Sausage, egg, & cheese on scratch-baked cheddar biscuit

Spinach, Tomato, Feta 05.5 05.9 Ham & Cheese **Quiche**

SMOOTHIES

Cold brew, banana, peanut butter, oats, almond milk, and **AMIE Wakeup** 00.01

chocolate protein powder

Cape Codder 9.50

Cranberries, banana, orange juice, yogurt, and agave

05.9 **Berry Daze**

Mixed berries, almond milk, yogurt, and agave

Mermaid

Spinach, pineapple, banana, orange juice, and spirulina